
HOS Runkst
Hasselt 28.10.2021

Omega

Fé CURICKX
Omega
Course : D:02
Distance : 3030m

--/3 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Lore BUCKINX 0:38:43

1. 90 00:04:28 133m 33'35"/km
2. 98 00:01:59 00:06:27 63m 31'29"/km
3. 74 00:03:36 00:10:03 93m 38'43"/km
4. 93 00:18:43 00:28:46
5. 94 00:03:45 00:32:31 111m 33'47"/km
6. 95 00:08:58 00:41:29 350m 25'37"/km
7. 96 00:04:06 00:45:35 189m 21'42"/km
8. 97 00:04:47 00:50:22 250m 19'08"/km
9. 84 00:07:25 00:57:47 392m 18'55"/km

10. 89 00:10:18 01:08:05 289m 35'38"/km
11. 999 00:05:18 01:13:23
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